2 8901808000013 2102 Weikfield Baking Pow EA 100 M 31MAR25 26.00 17.41 6.00 6.00 - - - 19.50 1,949.99

110002542 3000 der-50G 100.00 E 26JUL26 104.46 104.46 - - -

3 2000017475 1108 Weikfield Cornflour EA 100 M 31MAR25 30.00 20.09 6.00 6.00 - - - 22.50 2,250.01

110001978 1200 100Gm 100.00 E 26JUL26 120.54 120.54 - - -

Total 800.00 48,540.00

Amount in Words : Forty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Forty Rupees Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .
- Accept articles only if MFG date is same or after the given "M" date.
- Accept articles only if Expiry / Use By date is same or after the given "E" date.

Prepared By Authorised By Accepted By